Dimanche 17 décembre 2023

Résultats téléchargés sur www.normandiecourseapied.com

Résultats 8 km

CLT PRENOM NOM Temps SEXE CLUB

1 JULIEN MARIE 24:32:83 H ATHLETISME MARAIS CARENTAN
2 ERIC LEFEVRE 24:47:29 H ATHLETISME MARAIS CARENTAN
3 LEO LANGLOIS 25:48:52 H

4 JONATHAN GODEY 26:00:33 H

5 OPHELIEN DODEMAND 26:14:40 H SAINT-LO

6 EMMANUEL PAYSANT-LE ROUX 26:48:17 H S/L STADE SAINT-LO

7 FREDERIC NORMAND 27:05:21 H S/L STADE SAINT LO

8 JEAN DRUAIS 27:06:56 H

9 MAXIME LECAPLAIN 27:33:77 H PSLA - STADE SAINT LOIS

10 BENOIT CHOTEAU 27:44:11 H C.D'ATHLETISME CONDE-TORIGNI
1" DAVY FAGNEN 28:19:07 H

12 STEPHANE CAMPAIN 28:39:46 H STADE SAINT-LOIS ATHLETISME
13 JEROME COCHET 28:41:46 H PAYS SAINT-LOIS ATHLETISME
14 BREHIER ANNE-LAURE 28:42:43 F PSLA

15 PIERRE-JEAN MILLAVAUD 28:51:36 H

16 BERTRAND CAGNEAUX 29:00:54 H

17 JEAN CHRISTOPHE  PELOIS 29:07:90 H STADE SAINT LOIS ATHLETISME
18 YANN HERVEIC 29:21:00 H BA COUTANCES

19 FRANCK RENOUF 29:35:00 H

20 CHRISTOPHE CHAPELLE 29:50:00 H

21 PIERRE-AYMERIC MARIE 29:56:00 H STADE SAINT LO

22 GUILLAUME BLOUIN 30:01:00 H

23 YANN LETERRIER 30:25:00 H

24 PIERRE DESGUE 30:26:00 H

25 MAXIME BOLOCH 30:29:00 H

26 WILLY TERRY 30:30:00 H

27 GUILLAUME VIGOT 30:31:00 H SAINT LO TRIATHLON

28 LOuUIS VIARD 30:41:00 H

29 ALEXANDRE BINET 30:54:00 H STADE SAINT LO

30 ROMAIN LAISNEY 30:56:00 H

31 BENJAMIN MARIETTE 31:00:00 H

32 CYRILLE POTIGNY 31:10:00 H

33 ROMAIN HARDY 31:11:00 H

34 JEAN LEROUXEL 31:13:00 H

35 SIMON LESOUEF 31:14:00 H GENESPOIR

36 BAPTISTE GUILLEMAIN 31:26:00 H PSLA - STADE SAINT LOIS ATHLETISME
37 JEROME VIRLOUVET 31:26:00 H

38 PIERRE-LOUIS MARIE 31:27:00 H

39 GASPARD YON 31:31:00 H

40 VINCENT GUERIN 31:31:00 H

41 ARNAUD PERONNE 31:54:00 H MARIGNY ATHLETIQUE CLUB

42 MARGAUX ROMERO 32:15:00 F

43 FLAVIEN DELETANG 32:20:00 H C. D'ATHLETISME CONDE TORIGNI
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NICOLAS
ALEXANDRE
ALEXANDRE
SEBASTIEN
CHRISTOPHE
BORIS
ANNE SOPHIE
ANTOINE
DAMIEN
STEPHANE
TEDDY
JOHANNE
PHILIPPE
SEBASTIEN
ERIC
ANTHONY
ROMAIN
NOEMIE
TONY
FRANCOIS
DAVID
JORIS
SAMUEL
PASCAL
BRUNO
GAETAN
DAVID
YANNICK
WILLY
NOLAN
JOUIN
PASCAL
VALERIE
GERARD
YOVENN
EDOUARD
LOUISON
SANDRINE
EMILIE
VERONIQUE
LUDOVIC
RAFFION
SANDRINE
JORDAN
JEAN-CHARLES
PHILIPPE
XAVIER
THIERRY
NICOLAS
CAMILLE
NADINE
OCTAVE
MARINE
MELANIE
BERTRAND
CECILE
ZOE
CASSANDRE

BIREE
RAISONNET
DESDEVISES
CLEMENT
BOSCHET
VARIN
LEMOINE
BAISNEE
JOUAN
RAUTUREAU
CHERRUAULT
BANSE
MOUGET
GIARD
LECANU
MARIE
CLEMENT
LAY
LEMAITRE
BRANTHONNE
LESECQ
MARTIN
CLEMENT
LECARPENTIER
BELHAIRE
MARTIN
DUCLOS
APPERE
DUCHEMIN
PERONNE
LoiC
MONTAIGNE
LEVILLAIN
ROSEC
BOUGIS
PALLA

RUEL
POTIGNY
VAN BRABANT-LESAGE
ENDELIN

LE BRISOIS
MARI

RUEL
BOUGIS
CORDIER
KOREK
GUITET
MOULIN
HAIZE
BROUZES
MARIE
MARIE

HOLE
THIRION
MARIE
HARIVEL
NONNON
LEPOIL

32:29:00
32:30:00
32:38:00
32:45:00
32:46:00
32:51:00
33:01:00
33:01:00
33:04:00
33:07:00
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33:20:00
33:21:00
33:26:00
33:31:00
33:41:00
33:44:00
33:48:00
33:51:00
33:57:00
34:04:00
34:32:00
34:33:00
34:34:00
34:42:00
35:02:00
35:15:00
35:20:00
35:28:00
35:36:00
35:46:00
35:50:00
35:51:00
35:55:00
36:09:00
36:20:00
36:40:00
36:49:00
37:15:00
37:16:00
37:16:00
37:16:00
37:47:00
37:48:00
37:52:00
37:53:00
37:55:00
38:12:00
38:17:00
38:19:00
38:25:00
38:47:00
38:48:00
38:52:00
38:57:00
39:05:00
39:23:00
39:26:00
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PERIERS CYCLISME

COUTANCES TRIATHLON

VARIN PERE ET FILS

CACT

SAINT LO TRIATHLON

JOGGING CORPO COUTANCES

SAINT-LO TRIATHLON

COUTANCES TRIATHLON

LES SYMPAS

LES MARATHONIENS D'ISIGNY SUR MEI

Stade saint lois athlétisme - 707653
Stade saint lois athlétisme - 869561

BALADE VEYSIENNE

TEAM LES VEYS

ASPM CAEN
TEAM LES VEYS

PSLA

LES SYMPAS



102  ADELE

103  ALICE
104  VINCENT
105 DAMIEN

106  FABRICE

107  DAPHNEE

108  ANNE SOPHIE
109 OPHELIE

110  SANDRA
111 PIERRE
112 ANAIS
113 JULIE
14 T

115  MICKAEL
116  STEPHANIE

117 JUSTINE
118  MATHILDE
119  MARC

120 ADRIEN
121 DENIS
122 JULIEN
123 JULIE

124  STEPHANIE

125  CHRISTELLE
126 LUCAS

127 JEAN-FRANCOIS

Résultats 2.4 km
CLT PRENOM

1 GADBLED
2 SIMON

3 EVEILLARD
4 SIMEON

5 DUPONT

6 SWAN

7 MARTIN

8 HOUYVET
9 HUGO

10 DUPONT
1" CHARLIE
12 MARIUS

13 BUELO

14 JULIETTE
15 FLEURY

16 ELSA

17 SUZANNE
18 LEMAZURIER
19 NOAH

20 ADELE

21 BLOT

22 LEONORD
23 LAUNEY
24 LORANT
25 LISON

26 CLEMENCE
27 CAMILLE
28 LEILOU

BANSE
LEVERRAND
GOSSELIN
LECHEVALLIER
LEMAZURIER
EUDINE

LE BRISOIS
ZAMPETIS
JOSSE
CHATIGNY
GOGUELY
MAHE
RHODES
PELLE
BOUTEILLER
MONTAIGNE
LELOUTRE
QUINETTE
CHATIGNY
LEBRETON
MICHEL
MICHEL
GOSSELIN
COURTEILLE
HEBERT
HEBERT

NOM

GABIN
RAGOT
MAXANDRE
BANSE

NOAH
FRANCOISE
DESLANDES
PACO
BRANTHONNE
MILAN
SANCTOT
JEANNE
MARCEAU
JEANNE
JORIS
FOREST
LEGOUPIL LOHIER
SIDONIE
MARIE
LECHEVALLIER
LUIS

BANSE

HUGO

LEA

TINET
CHAPON
HAIZE
LEFEVRE

40:02:00
40:07:00
40:17:00
40:21:00
40:38:00
40:58:00
41:07:00
41:11:00
41:13:00
41:36:00
42:24:00
42:41:00
43:08:00
43:09:00
43:40:00
43:41:00
44:10:00
44:11:00
44:51:00
45:53:00
46:16:00
46:16:00
46:25:00
47:56:00
50:13:00
50:14:00

Temps
7:03:00
7:09:00
7:35:00
7:36:00
7:36:40
7:43:00
7:48:00
8:11:00
8:19:00
8:28:00
8:48:00
8:48:00
8:59:00
9:40:00
9:52:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:07:00
10:19:00
10:22:00
10:23:00
10:24:00
10:59:00
11:04:00
11:58:00
12:25:00
12:29:00
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BA COUTANCES
TEAM LES VEYS

TEAM LES VEYS

SAINT LO TRIATHLON
SAINT LO TRIATHLON

COUTANCES

TEAM LES VEYS

Club

GRANVILLE TRIATHLON

PSLA

PAYS ST LOIS ATHLETISME

SL STADE SAINT LO

SAINT LO

PSLA

SAINT LO ATHLETISME
Ecole Notre Dame Marigny

STADE SAINT-LOIS ATHLETISME

AMC

S/L STADE SAINT LO



29 ENZO JAEGLY 13:09:00
30 ERINE BOURON 16:05:00
31 MAREVA JAEGLY 16:07:00
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